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Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

Clutch Cover, Plain
1/4-20 x 3/4” Flat Socket Machine Screw

1
3

04404-MCR
18011-VUB

Clutch Cover Kit, Plain
(04407-MCA)

Packing List:

1
2
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NOTE: Images may not depict actual parts and quantities.
           Refer to packing list for actual parts and quantities.

Clutch
Cover

Compressor

1. Holding clutch cover over front of compressor, install (3) bolts through cover, and thread into compressor clutch. 
2. Tighten bolts evenly to prevent wobble.

Installation Instructions

 (3) 1/4-20 x 3/4”
Flat Socket 

Machine Screws


